

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
K1VXR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 04/29/2019 11:12:33  
PAGE: 1 of 9

POSTING NO: 197299 City Carrier OPENING DATE: 04/12/2019 CLOSING DATE: 04/22/2019  
JobID: 70689199 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP\_DT ADJ\_DT  
04023 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop / / 03/09/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CARRIER (CITY)  
Route 0423

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BELLAVIA, C EMP ID: 3863 EFFECTIVE: 05/11/2019 SEN DATE: 03/02/2019 Rank: 004

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95241287 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP\_DT ADJ\_DT  
01002 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop / / 08/02/2010  
01003 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop / / 08/02/2010  
01001 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop / / 08/02/2010  
01004 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop / / 08/02/2010  
01007 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop / / 08/02/2010

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 111. 2-Ton Training Required  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6511308  
CMS Route(s): 00101, 00102, 00103, 00104, 00107, route 1003 is a combo  
route work hours are 930-1800

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD  
2-TON LHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 9541696Z CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP\_DT ADJ\_DT  
01001 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop / / 08/02/2010

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351366  
CMS Route(s): 00101

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Cisneros, Y EMP ID: 1447 EFFECTIVE: 05/11/2019 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 011

\*\*\*\*\*

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust.  
K1VXR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 04/29/2019 11:12:33  
PAGE: 2 of 9

JobID: 95453264 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER      ROUTE      FACILITY      DESC      INSP DT      ADJ DT  
04021      Park and Loop      //      03/09/2013  
04007      Park and Loop      //      03/09/2013  
04016      Park and Loop      //      03/09/2013  
04005      Park and Loop      //      03/09/2013  
04003      Park and Loop      //      03/09/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 441  
CMS JOB SLOT ID: 6564520:CMS ROUTE(S): 00421, 00416, 00407, 00403, 00405  
Route 00403 is a Combo Route.  
Work hours on route 00403 are 0930-1800, 2 Ton Training Required

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CONDREN, N      EMP ID: 9693      EFFECTIVE: 05/11/2019      SEN DATE: 02/20/2016 Rank: 013  
\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95112751 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER      ROUTE      FACILITY      DESC      INSP DT      ADJ DT  
06024      EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX      Park and Loop      //      11/30/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351409  
CMS Route(s): 00624

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: WEIGAND, J      EMP ID: 5643      EFFECTIVE: 05/11/2019      SEN DATE: 12/26/2015 Rank: 001  
\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95168548 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER      ROUTE      FACILITY      DESC      INSP DT      ADJ DT  
11006      EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX      Park and Loop      11/05/2007      02/02/2013  
11007      EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX      Park and Loop      11/05/2007      02/02/2013  
11009      EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX      Park and Loop      07/21/2018      08/15/2018  
11011      EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX      Park and Loop      11/05/2007      02/02/2013  
11022      EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX      Park and Loop      11/05/2007      02/02/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 1141  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352027  
CMS Route(s): 01122, 01111, 01109, 01107, 01106

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BOYETTE, B      EMP ID: 1570      EFFECTIVE: 05/11/2019      SEN DATE: 03/02/2019 Rank: 005  
\*\*\*\*\*

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
K1VXR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 04/29/2019 11:12:33  
PAGE: 3 of 9

JobID: 9545518Z CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
11016 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 11/05/2007 02/02/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2332683 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351435  
CMS Route(s): 01116

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: LEXA, J EMP ID: 5598 EFFECTIVE: 05/11/2019 SEN DATE: 07/07/2018 Rank: 002  
\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 7179774Z CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
17053 NORTHSIDE BUFFALO Other / / 06/03/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS:

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: GANNON, J EMP ID: 8249 EFFECTIVE: 05/11/2019 SEN DATE: 03/17/2018 Rank: 002  
\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95368655 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
16003 NORTHSIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 12/20/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Route(s): 01603

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: FOGLIA, J EMP ID: 3345 EFFECTIVE: 05/11/2019 SEN DATE: 05/30/2015 Rank: 010  
\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 9539404Z CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
17006 Park and Loop 04/24/2006 05/30/2008

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351543  
CMS Route(s): 01706

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Dipasquale, J EMP ID: 2209 EFFECTIVE: 05/11/2019 SEN DATE: 04/01/1995 Rank: 022  
\*\*\*\*\*

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
K1VXR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 04/29/2019 11:12:33  
PAGE: 4 of 9

JobID: 95091120 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
13018 WEST SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop // 07/27/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351462  
CMS Route(s): 01318

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: MATIAS-RODRIGUEZ, J EMP ID: 3648 EFFECTIVE: 05/11/2019 SEN DATE: 03/19/2016 Rank: 001

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95221387 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
22009 WEST SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop // 08/03/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351698  
CMS Route(s): 02209

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BIXBY, S EMP ID: 1066 EFFECTIVE: 05/11/2019 SEN DATE: 08/22/2015 Rank: 022

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 70667779 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
15016 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop // 02/10/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route Number 1516

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: KEENEN, T EMP ID: 0163 EFFECTIVE: 05/11/2019 SEN DATE: 03/02/2019 Rank: 011

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95073331 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
15015 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop // 02/10/2018  
15032 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop // 02/10/2018  
15024 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop // 02/10/2018  
15028 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop // 02/10/2018  
15031 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop // 02/10/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 5829661 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352077  
CMS Route(s): 15015, 15024, 15028, 15031 and 15032

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

\*\*\*\*\*

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
K1VXR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 04/29/2019 11:12:33  
PAGE: 5 of 9

JobID: 9524524Z CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SENIOR BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
09008 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop 09/19/2005 07/28/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6429748  
CMS Route(s): 00908

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: Maskal, J EMP ID: 7295 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 019  
\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95278419 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
15007 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/10/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2332828 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351500  
CMS Route(s): 01507

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Roff, T EMP ID: 5791 EFFECTIVE: 05/11/2019 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 032  
\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95318816 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SENIOR BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
09007 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop 09/19/2005 07/28/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6551379  
CMS Route(s): 00907

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: ROMER, K EMP ID: 8615 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: 03/03/2018 Rank: 015  
\*\*\*\*\*

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
K1VXR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 04/29/2019 11:12:33  
PAGE: 6 of 9

JobID: 95432474	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
SENIOR BIDDER	ROUTE	FACILITY	DESC	INSP DT	ADJ DT	
	18014					
	18015					
	18024					
	18025					
	18021	SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	//		04/08/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 1832  
REPLACES JOB 2342414 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352039  
CMS Route(s): 01825, 01824, 01815, 01814, 01821

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: Jackson, C EMP ID: 4412 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: 11/17/2001 Rank: 004

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95062695	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
SENIOR BIDDER	ROUTE	FACILITY	DESC	INSP DT	ADJ DT	
	21047	WILLIAMSVILLE	Curbline Motorized	//		09/27/2014
	21049	WILLIAMSVILLE	Curbline Motorized	//		09/27/2014
	21050	WILLIAMSVILLE	Curbline Motorized	//		09/27/2014
	21073	WILLIAMSVILLE	Curbline Motorized	//		09/27/2014
	21005	WILLIAMSVILLE	Park and Loop	//		09/27/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 21107  
REPLACES JOB 5831792 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352122  
02105, 02147, 02149, 02150, 02173

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: FALGIANO, J EMP ID: 3469 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: 05/30/2015 Rank: 008

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95207314	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER	ROUTE	FACILITY	DESC	INSP DT	ADJ DT	
	21022	WILLIAMSVILLE	Curbline Motorized	//		09/27/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333241 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351669  
CMS Route(s): 02122

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Cooper, S EMP ID: 5643 EFFECTIVE: 05/11/2019 SEN DATE: 04/01/1995 Rank: 005

\*\*\*\*\*

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
K1VXR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 04/29/2019 11:12:33  
PAGE: 7 of 9

JobID: 95419407 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP\_DT ADJ\_DT  
23048 HILER Park and Loop / / 11/16/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333317 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351714  
CMS Route(s): 02348

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BUNDY, G EMP ID: 1065 EFFECTIVE: 05/11/2019 SEN DATE: 03/03/2018 Rank: 001

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95373298 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP\_DT ADJ\_DT  
24041 WEST SENECA Curbline 03/17/2003 01/23/2016  
Motorized

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333364 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351747  
CMS Route(s): 02441

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Mustillo, L EMP ID: 2409 EFFECTIVE: 05/11/2019 SEN DATE: 03/02/1996 Rank: 013

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95404202 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SENIOR BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP\_DT ADJ\_DT  
24003 WEST SENECA Park and Loop 03/17/2003 01/23/2016

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333386 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351764  
CMS Route(s): 02403

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: Osuch, S EMP ID: 1699 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: 11/17/2001 Rank: 002

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95415292 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP\_DT ADJ\_DT  
24020 WEST SENECA Park and Loop 03/24/2003 01/23/2016

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351756  
CMS Route(s): 02420

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Gordon, M EMP ID: 6240 EFFECTIVE: 05/11/2019 SEN DATE: 05/18/2002 Rank: 003

\*\*\*\*\*

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
K1VXR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 04/29/2019 11:12:33  
PAGE: 8 of 9

JobID: 95190215 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
25009 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop // 08/09/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351801  
CMS Route(s): 02509

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: PAULSEN, R EMP ID: 9278 EFFECTIVE: 05/11/2019 SEN DATE: 12/08/2018 Rank: 008  
\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95262444 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
27020 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop // 03/17/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333539 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351831  
CMS Route(s): 02720

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: SAMARGIAN, P EMP ID: 3262 EFFECTIVE: 05/11/2019 SEN DATE: 07/22/2017 Rank: 002  
\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95432345 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
25006 CHEEKTOWAGA Curbline // 08/09/2014  
Motorized  
25005 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop // 08/09/2014  
25012 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop // 08/09/2014  
25028 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop // 08/09/2014  
25029 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop // 08/09/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 2581  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352093  
CMS Route(s): 02505, 02506, 02512, 02528, 02529

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: KRAFT, J EMP ID: 7836 EFFECTIVE: 05/11/2019 SEN DATE: 09/19/2015 Rank: 006  
\*\*\*\*\*



R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
K1VXR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 04/29/2019 11:12:33  
PAGE: 9 of 9

JobID: 95079484	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>		<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP_DT</u>	<u>ADJ_DT</u>
	28057	AMHERST		Park and Loop	11/24/2012	11/20/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333592 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351875  
CMS Route(s): 02857

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Reinhardt, D EMP ID: 5613 EFFECTIVE: 05/11/2019 SEN DATE: 11/20/1999 Rank: 001

\*\*\*\*\*